
11/21/2025 7:07:23 PM

Bus Stop Locations For MC 207AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:31 am

START

SW GAGE RD

8:31 am

STOP

25131 SW GAGE RD [SE]

(1)

8:32 am

STOP

SW GAGE RD @ SW EASTGATE DR [S]

(2)

8:43 am

STOP

3720 SW HOMESTEADER RD [S]

(3)

8:44 am

STOP

HOMESTEADER @ LONE FIR LN [W]

(4)

8:44 am

STOP

3355 SW HOMESTEADER RD [S]

(5)

8:46 am

STOP

25705 SW MOUNTAIN RD @ SW WINTERBROOK RD [NE]

(6)

8:49 am

STOP

23273 SW MOUNTAIN RD [E]

(7)

8:52 am

STOP

23411 Stafford Rd [NW]

(8)

9:00 am

DEST

MERIDIAN CREEK MS BUS LANE- BEHIND THE S

(9)

Route Last Updated: 11/21/2025



11/21/2025 7:07:23 PM

Bus Stop Locations For MC 234AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:45 am

START

SW FROG POND LN@SW WILLOW CREEK DR

(1)

8:48 am

STOP

SW STAFFORD RD @ BRIAR PATCH LN [SE]

(2)

8:51 am

STOP

26300 SW 45TH DR [W]

(3)

8:52 am

STOP

26385 SW 45TH DR [W]

(4)

8:53 am

STOP

26410 SW 45TH DR [W]

(5)

8:53 am

STOP

26450 SW 45TH DR [W]

(6)

9:00 am

DEST

MERIDIAN CREEK MS BUS LANE- BEHIND THE S

(7)

Route Last Updated: 11/21/2025



11/21/2025 7:07:23 PM

Bus Stop Locations For MC 235AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:30 am

START

I-205 SB

8:41 am

STOP

SW MOUNTAIN RD @ HOFFMAN RD [NW]

(1)

8:42 am

STOP

900 SW HOFFMAN RD [SW]

(2)

8:43 am

STOP

SW HOFFMAN RD @ SW OLD WELL RD [W]

(3)

8:44 am

STOP

HOFFMAN RD @ RIVERWOOD DR/PETES MOUNTAIN RD [S]

(4)

9:00 am

DEST

MERIDIAN CREEK MS BUS LANE- BEHIND THE S

(5)

Route Last Updated: 11/21/2025



11/21/2025 7:07:23 PM

Bus Stop Locations For MC 236AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:48 am

START

SW CANYON CREEK RD

8:48 am

STOP

ROANOKE DR - MID-BLOCK [E]

(1)

8:50 am

STOP

CANYON CREEK RD @ CARRIAGE OAKS LN [SE]

(2)

8:51 am

STOP

26310 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [E]

(3)

8:52 am

STOP

SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT [SE]

(4)

9:00 am

DEST

MERIDIAN CREEK MS BUS LANE- BEHIND THE S

(5)

Route Last Updated: 11/21/2025



11/21/2025 7:07:23 PM

Bus Stop Locations For MC 239AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:49 am

START

SW 45TH DR

8:50 am

STOP

SW 45TH DR @ SW ADVANCE RD [NW]

(1)

8:52 am

STOP

SW 53RD AVE @ SW SANA WAY [W]

(2)

8:53 am

STOP

SW 53RD AVE @ SW KRUSE RD [NW]

(3)

8:55 am

STOP

5899 SW KRUSE RD [N]

(4)

9:00 am

DEST

MERIDIAN CREEK MS BUS LANE- BEHIND THE S

(5)

Route Last Updated: 11/21/2025



11/21/2025 7:07:23 PM

Bus Stop Locations For MC 251AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:37 am

START

10TH ST

8:39 am

STOP

4TH AVE @ 14TH ST [NE]

(1)

8:49 am

STOP

23535 SW GAGE RD [N]

(2)

8:50 am

STOP

23550 SW GAGE RD [N]

(3)

8:52 am

STOP

24400 SW GAGE RD [NW]

(4)

8:53 am

STOP

SW GAGE RD @ SW EASTGATE DR [NW]

(5)

9:00 am

DEST

MERIDIAN CREEK MS BUS LANE- BEHIND THE S

(6)

Route Last Updated: 11/21/2025



11/21/2025 7:07:23 PM

Bus Stop Locations For MC 400AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM MERIDIAN CREEK MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:38 am

START

SW ADVANCE RD

8:39 am

STOP

SW ADVANCE RD @ SW 45TH DR [SW]

(1)

8:46 am

STOP

SW ENGLE ST @ SW IRON HORSE ST [NW]

(2)

8:53 am

STOP

WILSONVILLE RD @ ROSE LANE [SW]

(3)

9:00 am

DEST

MERIDIAN CREEK MS BUS LANE- BEHIND THE S

(4)

Route Last Updated: 11/21/2025


